
United Futbol Academy 
 

Fall 2024 Roster 

Team Name UFA Mountains 11B White 

Coach Name David Campbell 

Team Manager Name Maggie Hastings 

Projected Team Play Level: NOTE - Play 
level may change based on Final 
Relegation in August 

Projected P5, Requesting a promotion to p4 

     

# First Name Last Name 
Last 

Initial Tryout # 

1 luis Felipe  BC 352 
2 Caden  C 353 
3 Dominic  D 355 
4 leland  D 356 

5 Lenard  E 360 
6 Tyler  H 363 
7 Levi  J 365 
8 Mason  H 364 

9 Emmanuel  LA 366 
10 Easton  M 367 
11 Mauricio  MG 369 
12 Lorenzo  MS 370 

13 Eduardo  P 375 
14 Rafael Alexander  SS 376 
15 Saleh  S 377 
16 Owen  WF 378 

17     

18     

19     

20     

 
 
 
 

Fall 2024 Roster 
Team Name UFA Mountains 11B Blue 

Coach Name 
Cole Dorsey 

Ben Evans (Assistant) 
 

Team Manager Name Ben Evans 

Projected Team Play Level: NOTE - Play 
level may change based on Final 
Relegation in August 

P4 

     

https://soccer.sincsports.com/TTTeam.aspx?teamid=GAF140D2


# First Name Last Name 
Last 

Initial 
Tryout # 

1 Sawyer  G  

2 Max  H  

3 Jonah  N  

4 Sundes  P  

5 Luke  N  

6 Noah  N  

7 Brandon  P  

8 Rowen  A  

9 Logan  D  

10 Kamdyn  E  

11 Kessler  C  

12 Lucas  D  

13 Kellen  E  

14 Bogart  T  

15     

16     

17     

18     

19     

20     

 



 


